
Vendor Partners
Company Contact Email Location Web

Cabinets:

Das Holzhaus:  Full Custom Claire info@nightingalecompany.com Rochester https://www.dhhinfo.com/

Fabuwood:  Semi-Custom Claire info@nightingalecompany.com Rochester https://www.fabuwood.com/

Perfect Cabinetry:  Full Custom Claire info@nightingalecompany.com Rochester https://
www.theperfectcabinetry.com/

Maison Birmingham:  Full Custom to Standard Lauren or Kelly kelly@maisonbirmingham.com Birmingham http://maisonbirmingham.com/

Windows:

Dillman & Upton Steve steve@dillmanupton.com Rochester https://www.dillmanupton.com/

Marvin Window Gallery Paul info@windowanddoorcenter.com Bloomfield Hills https://
www.marvinwindowsmichigan.com
/contact/

Plumbing, Hardware and Electrical:

Visual Comfort Claire clairer@nightingalecompany.com Rochester https://www.circalighting.com/

Circa Lighting Claire clairer@nightingalecompany.com Rochester https://www.circalighting.com/

Ferguson Supply Troy:  All Major Brands Alanna alanna.Muto@Ferguson.com Troy https://www.ferguson.com/

Wittock Supply Kitchen and Bath Caidey caidey.Schneider@wittock.com Shelby Twp https://wittock.com/

 Appliances: 

Fisher Paykel Appliances Keith keith@nightingalecompany.com Downtown Rochester https://www.fisherpaykel.com/us/

Ferguson Supply Troy:  All Major Brands Alanna alanna.Muto@Ferguson.com Troy https://www.ferguson.com/

Tile:

Virginia Tile 586.254.4960 Multiple Locations http://www.virginiatile.com/

Ciot Troy 248 .288.8888 1080 Coolidge Highway

(Troy)

www.ciot.com

Beaver Tile 584.991.0780 Multiple Locations https://beavertileandstone.com/

Tile Bar Teralynn tbryant@tilebar.com Online Only www.tilebar.com

Flooring:

Everlast Floors Wally wally@everlastfloors.com Troy https://www.everlastfloors.com/

115 E. 4’TH STREET, ROCHESTER, MI 48307

LICENSED AND INSURED GENERAL CONTRACTORS
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Solid Surfaces:

Detroit Stone:  Material and Fabrication Reemus info@detroitstone.com Shelby Twp. https://detroitstone.com/

Dwyer (Slab Material) 248.476.4944 23177 Commerce Dr, 
Farmington Hills, MI 48335

http://www.dwyermarble.com/

Terrazzo and Marble (Slab Materials) Tina 248.535.6730 24115 Industrial Park Drive

Farmington Hills, MI 48335

tbrittain@tmsupply.com

Masonry:

Arlington Masonry-Shelby Nick 586.731.5890 7500 23 Mile

(Shelby Township)

http://www.arlingtons.net/

Stone Shop 248.852.4700 10 East Auburn Road 

(Rochester Hills)

http://www.thestoneshopinc.com/

Haley Stone 248.852.5511 3975 Rochester Rd, 
Rochester Hills, MI 48307

https://haleystone.net/

Friendship Brick and Stone Adam 313.838.6000 14395 Schaefer Hwy, 
Detroit, MI 48227

http://
www.friendshipbrickandstone.com/

Specialty:

Perfect Cabinetry:  Closet Systems Claire info@nightingalecompany.com Rochester https://
www.theperfectcabinetry.com/

Fireplaces and Accessories: Fireside Hearth 
and Home-Utica

586.726.7100 30295 Woodward Ave 
(Birmingham)

http://www.fireside.com/

Fireplaces and Accessories: Emmets Energy 586.726.7100 2 Locations https://www.emmettsenergy.com/

Gallery Steel:  Specialty Metal Works Waterford https://www.houzz.com/pro/
steelshop2248/gallery-steel
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